
1 Doesn't run on Thursdays 2 Doesn't run on Wednesdays and Thursdays

 
Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station
Liverpool Falkner Street
Mossley Hill Plattsville Road
Woolton Church Road South
Halewood Redwing Way
Halewood Shopping Centre

76 1

0802
0813
0826
0836
0843
0849

76 1 76 1 76 1

0902

Then
at

these
mins

02

past
each
hour
until

1202
0913 13 1213
0926 26 1226
0936 36 1236
0943 43 1243
0949 49 1249

76 1

1302
1316
1329
1339
1346
1352

76 1

1402
1416
1429
1439
1446
1452

76 1

1502
1516
1529
1539
1546
1552

76 1

1602
1616
1629
1639
1646
1652

76 1

1702
1716
1729
1739
1746
1752

76 1

1815
1826
1839
1849
1856
1902

76 1

1915
1926
1939
1949
1956
2002

76 2

2015
2026
2039
2049
2056
2102

76 2

2115
2126
2139
2149
2156
2202

76 2

2215
2226
2239
2249
2256
2302

76 2

2315
2326
2339
2349
2356
0002

76 2

0015
0026
0039
0049
0056
0102

1 Doesn't run on Thursdays 2 Doesn't run on Wednesdays and Thursdays

 
Halewood Shopping Centre
Halewood Woodbridge Avenue
Woolton Speke Road
Mossley Hill Devondale Road
Liverpool Chancellor Court
Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station

76 1

0659
0706
0713
0723
0736
0747

76 1

0759
0806
0813
0823
0836
0847

76 1

0859
0906
0913
0923
0936
0947

76 1

0959
1006
1013
1023
1036
1047

76 1 76 1 76 1

1059

Then
at

these
mins

59

past
each
hour
until

1659
1107 07 1707
1115 15 1715
1126 26 1726
1139 39 1739
1152 52 1752

76 1

1759
1806
1812
1821
1833
1844

76 1 76 2 76 2

1910

Then
at

these
mins

10

past
each
hour
until

2210
1917 17 2217
1923 23 2223
1932 32 2232
1944 44 2244
1955 55 2255

76 2

2310
2317
2323
2332
2344
2355

 
Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station
Liverpool Falkner Street
Mossley Hill Plattsville Road
Woolton Church Road South
Halewood Redwing Way
Halewood Shopping Centre

76
0802
0813
0826
0836
0843
0849

76 76 76
0902

Then
at

these
mins

02

past
each
hour
until

1202
0913 13 1213
0926 26 1226
0936 36 1236
0943 43 1243
0949 49 1249

76
1302
1316
1329
1339
1346
1352

76
1402
1416
1429
1439
1446
1452

76
1502
1516
1529
1539
1546
1552

76
1602
1616
1629
1639
1646
1652

76
1702
1716
1729
1739
1746
1752

76
1815
1826
1839
1849
1856
1902

76
1915
1926
1939
1949
1956
2002

76
2015
2026
2039
2049
2056
2102

76
2115
2126
2139
2149
2156
2202

76
2215
2226
2239
2249
2256
2302

76
2315
2326
2339
2349
2356
0002

76
0015
0026
0039
0049
0056
0102

 
Halewood Shopping Centre
Halewood Woodbridge Avenue
Woolton Speke Road
Mossley Hill Devondale Road
Liverpool Chancellor Court
Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station

76
0659
0706
0713
0723
0736
0747

76
0759
0806
0813
0823
0836
0847

76
0859
0906
0913
0923
0936
0947

76
0959
1006
1013
1023
1036
1047

76 76 76
1059

Then
at

these
mins

59

past
each
hour
until

1659
1107 07 1707
1115 15 1715
1126 26 1726
1139 39 1739
1152 52 1752

76
1759
1806
1812
1821
1833
1844

76 76 76
1910

Then
at

these
mins

10

past
each
hour
until

2210
1917 17 2217
1923 23 2223
1932 32 2232
1944 44 2244
1955 55 2255

76
2310
2317
2323
2332
2344
2355

 
Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station
Liverpool Falkner Street
Mossley Hill Plattsville Road
Woolton Church Road South
Halewood Redwing Way
Halewood Shopping Centre

76
0802
0814
0826
0836
0843
0850

76
0902
0914
0926
0936
0943
0950

76
1002
1014
1026
1036
1043
1050

76
1102
1114
1126
1136
1143
1150

76
1202
1214
1226
1236
1243
1250

76
1302
1314
1326
1336
1343
1350

76
1402
1414
1426
1436
1443
1450

76
1502
1514
1526
1536
1543
1550

76
1602
1614
1626
1636
1643
1650

76
1702
1714
1726
1736
1743
1750

76
1802
1814
1826
1836
1843
1850

76
1915
1927
1939
1949
1956
2003

76
2015
2027
2039
2049
2056
2103

76
2115
2127
2139
2149
2156
2203

76
2215
2227
2239
2249
2256
2303

76
2315
2327
2339
2349
2356
0003

76
0015
0027
0039
0049
0056
0103

 
Halewood Shopping Centre
Halewood Woodbridge Avenue
Woolton Speke Road
Mossley Hill Devondale Road
Liverpool Chancellor Court
Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station

76
0659
0707
0714
0724
0736
0748

76
0759
0807
0814
0824
0836
0848

76
0859
0907
0914
0924
0936
0948

76
0959
1007
1014
1024
1036
1048

76 76 76
1059

Then
at

these
mins

59

past
each
hour
until

1659
1107 07 1707
1114 14 1714
1124 24 1724
1137 37 1737
1150 50 1750

76
1759
1809
1815
1826
1838
1850

76 76 76
1910

Then
at

these
mins

10

past
each
hour
until

2210
1917 17 2217
1924 24 2224
1933 33 2233
1944 44 2244
1955 55 2255

76
2310
2317
2324
2333
2344
2355

76 Halewood to Liverpool

via Wollton Village, Allerton and Sefton Park - Valid from Sunday, December 28, 2025 to Saturday, January 3, 2026

Monday to Friday - Halewood Shopping Centre

Monday to Friday - Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station

Saturday - Halewood Shopping Centre

Saturday - Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station

Sunday - Halewood Shopping Centre

Sunday - Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station


	Monday to Friday - Halewood Shopping Centre
	Monday to Friday - Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station
	Saturday - Halewood Shopping Centre
	Saturday - Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station
	Sunday - Halewood Shopping Centre
	Sunday - Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station

