

# 76 Halewood to Liverpool

via Wollton Village, Allerton and Sefton Park - Valid from Sunday, December 28, 2025 to Saturday, January 3, 2026

## Monday to Friday - Halewood Shopping Centre

	76 <sup>1</sup>	76 <sup>2</sup>															
Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station	0802	0902	02	1202	1302	1402	1502	1602	1702	1815	1915	2015	2115	2215	2315	0015	
Liverpool Falkner Street	0813	0913	Then at 13	past 1213	1316	1416	1516	1616	1716	1826	1926	2026	2126	2226	2326	0026	
Mossley Hill Plattsville Road	0826	0926	Then at 26	past 1226	1329	1429	1529	1629	1729	1839	1939	2039	2139	2239	2339	0039	
Woolton Church Road South	0836	0936	these mins 36	hour 1236	1339	1439	1539	1639	1739	1849	1949	2049	2149	2249	2349	0049	
Halewood Redwing Way	0843	0943	43	1243	1346	1446	1546	1646	1746	1856	1956	2056	2156	2256	2356	0056	
Halewood Shopping Centre	0849	0949	49	1249	1352	1452	1552	1652	1752	1902	2002	2102	2202	2302	0002	0102	

<sup>1</sup> Doesn't run on Thursdays <sup>2</sup> Doesn't run on Wednesdays and Thursdays

## Monday to Friday - Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station

	76 <sup>1</sup>	76 <sup>2</sup>	76 <sup>2</sup>	76 <sup>2</sup>								
Halewood Shopping Centre	0659	0759	0859	0959	1059	59	1659	1759	1910	10	2210	2310
Halewood Woodbridge Avenue	0706	0806	0906	1006	1107	Then at 07	past 1707	1806	1917	Then at 17	past 2217	2317
Woolton Speke Road	0713	0813	0913	1013	1115	Then at 15	past 1715	1812	1923	Then at 23	past 2223	2323
Mossley Hill Devondale Road	0723	0823	0923	1023	1126	these mins 26	hour 1726	1821	1932	these mins 32	hour 2232	2332
Liverpool Chancellor Court	0736	0836	0936	1036	1139	39	1739	1833	1944	44	2244	2344
Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station	0747	0847	0947	1047	1152	52	1752	1844	1955	55	2255	2355

<sup>1</sup> Doesn't run on Thursdays <sup>2</sup> Doesn't run on Wednesdays and Thursdays

## Saturday - Halewood Shopping Centre

	76	76	76	76	76	76	76	76	76	76	76	76	76	76	76	76
Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station	0802	0902	02	1202	1302	1402	1502	1602	1702	1815	1915	2015	2115	2215	2315	0015
Liverpool Falkner Street	0813	0913	Then at 13	past 1213	1316	1416	1516	1616	1716	1826	1926	2026	2126	2226	2326	0026
Mossley Hill Plattsville Road	0826	0926	Then at 26	past 1226	1329	1429	1529	1629	1729	1839	1939	2039	2139	2239	2339	0039
Woolton Church Road South	0836	0936	these mins 36	hour 1236	1339	1439	1539	1639	1739	1849	1949	2049	2149	2249	2349	0049
Halewood Redwing Way	0843	0943	43	1243	1346	1446	1546	1646	1746	1856	1956	2056	2156	2256	2356	0056
Halewood Shopping Centre	0849	0949	49	1249	1352	1452	1552	1652	1752	1902	2002	2102	2202	2302	0002	0102

## Saturday - Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station

	76	76	76	76	76	76	76	76	76	76	76	76
Halewood Shopping Centre	0659	0759	0859	0959	1059	59	1659	1759	1910	10	2210	2310
Halewood Woodbridge Avenue	0706	0806	0906	1006	1107	Then at 07	past 1707	1806	1917	Then at 17	past 2217	2317
Woolton Speke Road	0713	0813	0913	1013	1115	Then at 15	past 1715	1812	1923	Then at 23	past 2223	2323
Mossley Hill Devondale Road	0723	0823	0923	1023	1126	these mins 26	hour 1726	1821	1932	these mins 32	hour 2232	2332
Liverpool Chancellor Court	0736	0836	0936	1036	1139	39	1739	1833	1944	44	2244	2344
Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station	0747	0847	0947	1047	1152	52	1752	1844	1955	55	2255	2355

## Sunday - Halewood Shopping Centre

	76	76	76	76	76	76	76	76	76	76	76	76	76	76	76	76
Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station	0802	0902	1002	1102	1202	1302	1402	1502	1602	1702	1802	1915	2015	2115	2215	2315
Liverpool Falkner Street	0814	0914	1014	1114	1214	1314	1414	1514	1614	1714	1814	1927	2027	2127	2227	2327
Mossley Hill Plattsville Road	0826	0926	1026	1126	1226	1326	1426	1526	1626	1726	1826	1939	2039	2139	2239	2339
Woolton Church Road South	0836	0936	1036	1136	1236	1336	1436	1536	1636	1736	1836	1949	2049	2149	2249	2349
Halewood Redwing Way	0843	0943	1043	1143	1243	1343	1443	1543	1643	1743	1843	1956	2056	2156	2256	2356
Halewood Shopping Centre	0850	0950	1050	1150	1250	1350	1450	1550	1650	1750	1850	2003	2103	2203	2303	0003

## Sunday - Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station

	76	76	76	76	76	76	76	76	76	76	76	76
Halewood Shopping Centre	0659	0759	0859	0959	1059	59	1659	1759	1910	10	2210	2310
Halewood Woodbridge Avenue	0707	0807	0907	1007	1107	Then at 07	past 1707	1809	1917	Then at 17	past 2217	2317
Woolton Speke Road	0714	0814	0914	1014	1114	Then at 14	past 1714	1815	1924	Then at 24	past 2224	2324
Mossley Hill Devondale Road	0724	0824	0924	1024	1124	these mins 24	hour 1724	1826	1933	these mins 33	hour 2233	2333
Liverpool Chancellor Court	0736	0836	0936	1036	1137	37	1737	1838	1944	44	2244	2344
Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station	0748	0848	0948	1048	1150	50	1750	1850	1955	55	2255	2355